THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE

~

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your closest ( .BUSROUTENUMBER a a .
. . . B s
R-Line stop and a bus will arrive lshortlytohtake yoy on your way. You don‘t need to rely on O TMEPOINT STOPS RANSIT HUB 1 a m///_;
a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. = Patel
 Service atleast every 12-15 minutes 30 minute service during O UMITED STOPS BUILDINGS /;/E%m%%%ﬁ];0+/\ Goff ST
during the busiest morning, mid-day, nights and 20 minutes during =3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS o < | Transit Center 6\9& Ave EXC\‘\ANGE
and evening travel hours. weekends. TRANSFER POINT WATER % a7 Rooseve\t
e Full service seven days a week! =1 5 | Ave
El rain sTaTION PARK & RIDE
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE WEEDEN ST off ot
R-Line buses and stops include large maps of the routes R'LINE TO BROAD ST =7
showing all the stops and destinations. \ \:\p\LSP\D‘\NG \ r§
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS MINE S
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within e
easy walking distance along the corridor. m —_ WhitmanStQ
= S
= D § \@
SOUTH TO BROAD ST. TERMINUS | N yorerys €
. 1 5 = Hope Q)
O (3=(4)=(5)=(8) (&=(9)=19 O . E i}/
_PROVIDENCE <
_ Slator _PAW. 9th  Charles- Trinity T =
Time- (Roos- CENTRAL Cgllyker (S'\}re% (Ng?\}le‘ broui. NEDQ (Sguarg Brgad gtroadt 5 -1
point evelt  FAUS \Main& Man& &  dence PLAZA &EMm- Thurb- Term:- X Ocean piDGE AVEJ/ PAWTUCKET
Stops Main) ~ CENTER Conant) 9th)  Doyle) Station StopD wood)  ers nus S\J — State 4 - =ocer pee—oe -
. 5 W/rHHQJob&)t
513 517 519 525 529 532 535 543 547 550 o 04V£ B
5:25  5:29 531 537 541 544 547 555 559 6:02 s 'H| The Miriam
5:37 541 543 549 553 556 559  6:08 6:12 615 & A o Hospital
5:48 552 554  6:00 6:05 6:08 6:11  6:20 6:24  6:27 éﬁ $ U
5:59  6:04 6:06 6:12 6:17 6:20 6:23  6:32  6:36  6:39 5 §
6:11 6:16 6:18 6:24 6:29 6:32 6:35 6:44 6:48 6:51 6 =
6:23  6:28  6:30 6:36  6:41  6:44  6:47  6:56  7:00  7:04 () Rochambeau Avé
6:35  6:40 6:42 6:48 6:53 6:56  6:59 7:08  7:13 717
6:46 651 653  6:59 7.04 7:08 71 7:20  7:25  7:29 W Walmart >
6:57 7:02  7:.04 711 716 7:20  7:23  7:32 7:37  1:41 Y
(YNorth Burial S
7:09 7:14 7:16 7:23 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:44 7:49 7:53 Ground RS
7221 7:26  7:28  7:35  7:40  7:44 747 7:56 8:01  8:05 a
733 7:38  7:40  7:47  7:52 756 759 8:09 814 8:18 PROVIDENCE
745 7:50  7:52  7:59 8:04 8:08 811  8:21  8:26  8:30 e Charlesgate
7:57 8:02 8:04 8:11 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:42 ST
8:09 814 816 823 828 832 8:35 845 850  8:54 ® OL_NEY, 2
821  8:26 828 8:35 840 844 847 857 902 906 ﬂg:‘éﬁg”y ©
8:33  8:38 840 847 852 856 859  9:09 915 919
8:48 853 855  9:02 9:07 911 914 9:24 930  9:34
9:02 9:08 9:10 9:17 9:22 9:26 9:29 9:39 9:45 9:49 A - = =
918  9:24  9:26  9:33  9:38 942 945  9:55  10:01  10:05 - Station Roger William
9:35  9:41  9:43 950  9:55  9:59  10:02  10:12  10:18  10:22 Nat'| Memoria
9:50  9:56  9:58  10:05 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:27 10:33  10:37
10:06  10:11  10:13  10:20 10:25 10:29 10:32  10:42 10:48  10:52 a 2
10:21  10:26  10:28  10:35 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:57 11:03  11:07 KENNEDY
10:36  10:41  10:43  10:50 10:55  10:59  11:02 1112 11:18 11:22 @ BLAZA
10:51  10:56  10:58  11:05  11:10  11:14  11:17  11:27  11:33  11:37
1:06 1111 11:13 11:20 11:25  11:29 11:32  11:42 11:48  11:52 /\Q$ %
1:21 11:26 11:28  11:35  11:40  11:44  11:47  11:57  12:03  12:07 \w\(’ ”4,0//9
11:36 11:41  11:43  11:50  11:55  11:59  12:02  12:12  12:18  12:22 v:‘3‘ Dexter 5&7
1:51  11:56  11:58  12:05 12:10 12114 12117 12:27 12:33  12:37 N Manor
1206 1211 1213 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:32  12:42  12:48  12:52 o
12:21  12:26  12:28  12:35 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:57  1:03  1:07 L
12:36 12241 12:43 1250 1255 1259  1:02 112 118 1:22
1251 1256 12:58 1:05  1:10 114 117 1221 1:33  1:37
1:06 1w 1:13 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:42 1:48 1:52 r
>= 121 126 1:228 1:35 1:40 1:44 147 157  2:03  2:08 m
< 136 141 143  1:50 1:55  1:59  2:02  2:13  2:20  2:25
e 150 155 1:57 2:04 2:09 214 217 2:28 2:35  2:40 st [F1QPlenty St M CCR
oc 205 210 212 219 2:224  2:29 2:32 243 250  2:55 Joseph
L. 2:20 225 2:27  2:3  2:39  2:44  2:47 258 305 311 Hospital
(@) W | ] e e e | s | e 303 310 3:16
- N | | = | = | = | o | o= M 318 324
>= 2:35  2:40 2:42 2:449 2:54  2:59 3:02 313 320 3:26
< 2:44 2:49 2:51 2:58 3:03 3:08 3 3:22 3:29 3:35 =
% 254 259 301 309 315 3:20 3:23  3:34 341 347 Foods @ U;Z
305 311 313 321 3:227  3:32 335 346 353 359 ™
@) 317 323 325 3:33 339 344 347 3:58 405 410 «@
E 3:29 3:35 3:37 3:45 3:51 3:56 3:59 410 417 4:22 % o o
3 347 349 357 403 408 4N 422 429  4:34 %o o
353 359 401 409 415 420 4:23 4:34 441 4:46 5)
405 41 413 421 427 432 4:35 446 453 4:58 ‘%\
4:17 4:23 4:25 4:33 4:39 4:44 4:47 4:58 5:05 5:10
429 435 437 445 451 456 459 509 516 521
44 447 449 457 503 508 511 521 528  5:33
455 501 503 510 515 5:20 5:223 5:33 540 545 NinS’ 4 Montgomely Ave
5:02 508 510 517 522 527 530 540 547 552 — —
5:07 513 515 522 527 532 535 545 552 557 9 / = \S -
519 525 527 534 539 544 547 557  6:04  6:08 /
531 537 539 546 551 556 559  6:08 6:14  6:18 // 2 %
5:44 550 552 559  6:04 6:08  6:11 6:20  6:26  6:30 / Proienee % 2
5:56 6:02 6:04 6:11 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:32 6:38 6:42 / Station ﬂ = Roger Williams
6:09 614 6:16 6:23 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:44 6:50  6:54 / (P Nat'| Memorial
6:21 6:26 6:28 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:56 7:02  7:06 ANGELL ST
6:33 6:38 6:40 6:47 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:08 714 718 o
6:55 7:00 7:02 7:08 713 747 7:220 7:29 7:35  7:39 B DOWNTOWN
715 7220 7:22 7:28 7:33  7:37  7:40  7:49 7555 7:59 PROVIDENCE
7:30  7:35 7:37 7:43  7:48 7552 7:55  8:04 810  8:14 \
7:35 740 742 748 753 757 8:00 8:09 815 819 KENNEDY
755 800 802 808 813 817 820 829 835 839 AN
815 8:20 822 828 833 837 840 849 855 859 2
8:35 840 842 848 853 857 9:00 9:09 914 9:18 %
856 901 903 9:09 913 917 9:20 9:29 9:34  9:38 (83
916 9:21 9223 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:40 949 954  9:58
9:31 936 9:38 944 948 952 955 10:04 10:09 10:13 o
9:36  9:41 943 949 9553 9:57  10:00 10:08 10:13  10:17 o
9:57 10:02 10:04 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:20 10:28 10:33  10:37 33
10:17 10:22 10:24 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:48 10:53 10:57 O/&)
10:37 10:42 10:44 10:50 10:54 10:57 11:00 11:08 11:12  11:15 2
10:57 11:02 11:04 1110 11:14  11:17  11:20  11:28  11:32  11:35
1:18  11:22  11:24  11:30  11:34  11:37  11:40  11:48  11:52  11:55 X
1:33  11:37  11:39  11:45 11:49 11:52  11:55  12:03 12:07 12:10 Al 0 Sy
1:38  11:42  11:44 11:50 11:54  11:57  12:00 12:08 12:12  12:15
11:58  12:02  12:04  12:10  12:14 1217 12:20  12:28  12:32  12:35
1218 12:22  12:24  12:30  12:34  12:37  12:40 12:48 12:52  12:55 o e e e e e 9 @
(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session Slater ~_PAW- 9th  Charles- Trinity
Time- (R'\ggls- géjl\(l:':'(lfl]\-L Collyer  Street gate ) KEN- Square Broad Broad
: evelt  FALLs  Park  (North (N.Main Provi- NEDY (Broad Street
._‘_._‘_._._._._._. point & TRANSIT (Main& Main& &  dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi-
o e O 6 0 e 9 @ Stops Main)  CENTER Conant)  9th) Doyle) Station StopD  wood) ers nus
_ Sll\z}ﬁr TEQKWE-T_ 9th  Charles- Trinity
Time- (Roos- CENTRAL Collyer Street  gate _ KEN-  Square Broad Broad 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:15  6:19  6:22 6:25 6:34  6:38  6:41
point ovalt _pas  Park - (North {N.Main Provi-  NEDY ~(Broad &  Street 6:22 626 6:228 6:35 639  6:42 645 654  6:58  7:01
& TRANSIT (Main& Main & & dence PLAZA  &EIm-  Thurb-  Termi . . : : : : : . : :
Stops Main) ~ CENTER Conant) 9th)  Doyle) Station StopD wood) ers nus 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:05 714 718 721
7:03  7:07  7:09 715 719 7:22  7:25  7:34 7:38 T4
7:23  7:27 7229 7:35 7:39 742 745 7:54 758 8:01
BES S 5:37 5:39 5:45 5:49 5:52 5:55 6:03 6:07 6:10 7:43 1:47 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:05 8:14 8:18 8:21
5:48 5:52 5:54  6:00 6:04  6:07 6:10 6:18 6:22  6:25 8:02  8:07  8:09 8:15 8:19 8:22 825 8:34  8:38 8:41
6:07 612 614  6:20 6:24 627 6:30 6:38  6:42 645 822 827 829 835 839 842 845 854 858  9:01
6:27 6:32  6:34  6:40 644 647 650 6:58  7:02 7:05 ggf gg; ggg g?i g?g gg; ggg g;i g;g gig
— 9:21 926 9:28  9:34  9:38 942 945  9:54  9:59  10:03
— 11 9:41 946 948  9:54  9:58  10:02 10:05 10:14  10:19  10:23
7271 782 7:34  T:40 T:44 747 750 7:59 8:03 8:06 10:00 10:05 10:07 10:13  10:18 10:22 10:25 10:34 10:39  10:43
7:46 7:51 7:53  7:59  8:03  8:07 810 819 824 827 10:20  10:25 10:27 10:33 10:38  10:42 10:45 10:54 10:59  11:03
8:05 810 812 818 823 827 830 839 844 847 10:40  10:45 10:47 10:53  10:58  11:02  11:05 11:14 11:19  11:23
8:25 8:30 8:32 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:59 9:04 9:08 11:00 11:05 11:07 11:13 11:18 11:22  11:25 11:34  11:39  11:43
wo v s o oemoom ew on s PR G oo oamonn e oo
9f°3 9f°9 9_:” 9_”8 9f23 9:_27 9f3° 9f39 9:_44 9:_48 g 11:59  12:04 12:06 1213  12:18 12:22 12:25 12:34  12:40 12:44
70 2 IR0 00N ISR IR IR0 -0 A0 D00 — 1219 1224 1226 1233 1238 1242 12:45 1254 1:00  1:05
9:43 9:49 9:51 9:58  10:03 10:07 10:10 10:20 10:26  10:30 -l 12:39  12:44 12:46 1253 12:58  1:02 1:05 1:15 1:21 1:26
10:03  10:09 10:11  10:18 10:23  10:27 10:30 10:40 10:46  10:50 o 1259  1:04 1:06 113 118 1:222 1225 1:35 141 1:46
10:23  10:29  10:31 10:38  10:43  10:47 10:50  11:00  11:06 1111 - 118 1:224 1:26  1:33  1:38 142 145 155  2:01  2:06
10:43  10:49  10:51  10:58  11:03  11:07  11:10  11:20  11:26  11:31 ~ 138 144 146 153 158 2:02 205 215 221 2:26
11:03 1109 1111 1118 11:23 11:27 11:30 1140 11:46 1151 >= ;fg :2: :g; i;g :;: ;:g :ig ;:: ::: g:g
R S| B R
: : . . : . . . - B Z 2:59 3:05 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:22 3:25 3:35 34 3:45
12:02  12:08 1210 12117 12:22 12:27 12:30  12:40 12:47 12:52 319 3:25 3:27 3:33 3:38 3:42 3:45 3:55 4:01 4:05
12:22 12:28 12:30 12:37 12:42  12:47 12:50 1:00 1:07 1:12 : 3:39 3:45 3:47 3:53 3:58 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:21 4:25
2 12:42 12:48 12:50 12:57 1:02 1:07 1:10 1:20 1:27 1:32 2 4:00 4:05 4:07 4:13 4:18 4:22 4:25 4:35 4:4 4:45
Q 1:02 1:08 1:10 117 1:22 1:27 1:30 1:40 1:47 1:52 4:20 4:25 4:27 4:33 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:55 5:01 5:05
o 122 1228 1:30 137 142 147 150 2:00 2:07 212 ::g :gg g:; ‘;f: :_f: :gz ggg :;g g:} gi:
= 1 + 1 {1 0 520 525 527 533 538 542 545 55 601 605
- 2:03 2:09 2:11 2:18 2:23 2:27 2:30 2:40 2:47 2:52 5:40 5:45 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:15 6:21 6:25
< 223 229 231 238 243 247 250 300 306 3M 6:01 6:06 6:08 6:14  6:18  6:22  6:25  6:35  6:41  6:45
w 2:42 248  2:50 257 3:02 307 310 3:20 326  3:31 6:21 6:26 628 6:34 6:38 6:42 645 655 7:01  7:05
3:02 3:08 3:10 3:17 3:22 3:27 3:30 3:40 3:46 3:51 6:51 6:56 6:58 7:04 7:08 712 7:15 7:24 7:30 7:34
3:22 3:28 3:30 3:37 3:42 3:47 3:50 4:00 4:06 411 21 7:26 7:28 7:34 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:04
343 349 351 358 403 407 410 420 426 4:31 751 7:56 7:58 8:04 808 812 815 8:24 830 8:34
e S S ——
GATN C:2 0 N3 ICtA0k BRI i BEoOR :00% Mo:00H Mol 921 926 928 9:34 938 9:42 945 954 959  10:03
4:44 449 451 458  5:03 507 510 520 526  5:31 9:53  9:58 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:15 10:23 10:28  10:32
5:04 509 511 518 523 527 530 540 546 551 10:23 10:28 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:53 10:58  11:02
5:24 529 531 538 543 547 550 6:00 606 6:11 10:53 10:58 11:00 11:05 11:09 11:12 11:15 11:223  11:227  11:30
5:44 5:49 5:51 5:58 6:03 6:07 6:10 6:20 6:26 6:31
6:04 609 6:11 618 6:23 6:27 6:30 6:40 646  6:51
6:24 6:29 6:31 6:38 6:43 647 650 7:00 7:.06 7:1 trqns|t-
6:55 7:00 7:02 7:08 713 717 7:20 7:30 7:36 41
725 730 732 7:38 743 747 750 800 8:06 81 Trip planning
7:55 8:00 8:02 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:30 8:36 8:41 made simple.
8:25 8:30 8:32 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:50 9:00 9:06 9:10 oacin do viajes i
8:55 9:00 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:17 9:20 9:30 9:36 9:40
9:25 9:30 9:32 9:38 9:43 9:47 9:50 10:00 10:06 10:10
9:55  10:00 10:02 10:08 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:30 10:36 10:40
10:25 10:30  10:32 10:38 10:43 10:47 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:09
10:57  11:02  11:04  11:09 11:14  11:17  11:220  11:29  11:34  11:38
1:28  11:32 11:34  11:39  11:44  11:47  11:50  11:59  12:04  12:08
= SN s s =m
< O S N = A
353 e ez HEEER Y HH—@DE—@
) D S 333232 C W W= VX TO © O =T W»w
o T =F CaJID"E"'m = S S 22m S O = o W™ oo (]
= =4 > So 59 o2 ©c o 5 §8=22 2 - = > S = s
o =S o » P =< < o~ o o = @ - = o
o o :2 s — v v ZWFH @ wn 8 - 2: g = O
g T [ =k 4 52 332 z¢9 8 3 HG = o
= e N8 @ c a8 92 2 &~ ¥ xR = L
m S @ 2 5 529 P 3 S ®x mm = | —+
e o> o = o =005 =z | O
- Z 3 3 T2 5 B3 28 = J0 38 2 oy
z b 2 2 3 = %@ w5 N =9 o mmg @ -
L\ () e N 3 » = > o = 5 P2 @ »
N = EEE S5 P32 ¢ HEES
3\ = s 2 2 = o D22 25 HEXES
E ‘ = =1 (0.5} 2. o - @ —— Q_
: S E m > &5 3z N
./ = S S =B 3 @ © 3 E o S
;,q 2 3 < = o ST & [ N op
sb S 5) v = n | D =
3 < S| :
: 2 3 af= =~




LA RUTA R-LINE: SIEMPRE ESTA ALLI
Los autobuses de la Ruta R-Line pasan con tanta frecuencia que no es necesario tener un
horario. Simplemente espera en la parada de Ruta R-Line més cercanay en breve llegara
un autobUs que te llevaré a tu destino. No necesitas revisar el horario o preocuparte por
tomar un viaje a una hora especifica.
e Servicio cada 12-15 minutos durante .
las horas de mayor actividad en la
mafiana, el mediodia y la noche.

Servicio de 30 minutos durante
las nochesy de 20 minutos
los fines de semana.

e iServicio completo los siete
i dias de la semanal
SIMPLE Y FACIL DE USAR
Los autobuses y paradas de R-Line incluyen mapas de las
rutas que muestran todas las paradas y destinos.

MUEVETE MAS, POR MENOS

Las paradas de la Ruta R-Line estan ubicadas cerca de zonas con altas concentraciones
de pasajeros, cada parada esta a poca distancia de la siguiente a lo largo del corredor.

(9~(2)~e-@~e)~5~-3-@~1

Trinit Charles-  9th PAW-  Slater

Time- Broad Squarzz KEN- ) gate  Street Collyer (.:réjl\(l:':'(ﬂl (R'\g:)”s-
; Street Broad& (Broad NEDY  Provi- (N.  (North  Park “paus  evelt

point Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Main& Main& (Main& TRANSIT &
Stops nus ers wood) StopJ Station Doyle) 9th)  Conant) CENTER  Main)
ARG I I Y I CEE I I Y
5:20 5:24 5:28 5:35 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:51 5:52 5:57

5:32 5:36 5:40 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:09

5:44 5:48 5:52 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:11 6:16 6:17 6:22

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:11 6:15 6:19 6:23 6:28 6:29 6:34

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:41 6:46

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:39 6:43 6:47 6:52 6:53 6:58

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:47 6:51 6:55 6:59 7.04 7:05 7:10

6:43 6:47 6:52 6:59 7:03 7.07 7:12 7:18 7:19 1:24

6:53 6:57 7:02 71 715 7:19 7:24 7:30 7:31 7:36

a 6:55 6:59 7.05 TSN I I I I I

a 6:59 7:05 1 720 . e e

7:03 7:08 7:14 7:23 1:27 7:31 7:36 7:42 7:43 7:48

7:15 7:20 7:26 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:48 7:54 7:55 8:00

1:27 7:32 7:38 1:47 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:07 8:12

7:39 7:44 7:50 7:59 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:19 8:20 8:25

7:50 7:55 8:01 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:31 8:32 8:37

8:01 8:07 8:13 8:23 8:27 8:32 8:37 8:43 8:44 8:49

8:13 8:19 8:25 8:35 8:39 8:44 8:49 8:55 8:56 9:01

8:25 8:31 8:37 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:01 9:07 9:08 9:13

8:37 8:43 8:49 8:59 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:19 9:24

8:52 8:58 9:04 9:14 9:18 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:34  9:39

9:08 9:13 9:19 9:29 9:33 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:49 9:54

9:23 9:28 9:34 9:44 9:48 9:53 9:57  10:03  10:04 10:09

9:38 9:43 9:49 9:59  10:03 10:08 10:12 10:18 10:19 10:24

9:53 9:58  10:04 10:14 10:18  10:23  10:27 10:33 10:34 10:39

10:08 10:13 10:19 10:29 10:33  10:38  10:42 10:48 10:49 10:54

10:23  10:28 10:34 10:44 10:48 10:53 10:57 11:03 11:04 11:09

10:38  10:43 10:49 10:59 11:03 11:08 11:12 11:18 11:19 11:24

10:53 10:58 11:04 1114 11:18  11:23  11:27  11:33  11:34  11:39

11:07 1112 11:19 11:29 11:33 11:38  11:42  11:48  11:49  11:54

11:22 11:27  11:34  11:44  11:48 11:53 11:57 12:03 12:04 12:09

11:37  11:42  11:49  11:59  12:03  12:08 12:12 12118 12119 1224

11:52  11:57 12:04 12114 12118 12:23 12:27 12:33 12:34 12:39

12:07 12112 12:19  12:29 12:33  12:38  12:42  12:48 12:49 12:54

12:22  12:27 12:34  12:44 12:48 12:53 12:57 1:03 1:04 1:09

12:37 12:42 12:49 12:59  1:03 1:08 1:12 1:18 1:19 1:24

> 12:51 12:56 1:03 1:14 1:18 1:23 1:27 1:33 1:34 1:39
< 1:05 1 1:18 1:29 1:33 1:38 1:42 1:48 1:49 1:54
() 1:20 1:26 1:33 1:44 1:48 1:53 1:57 2:03 2:04 2:09
E 1:35 14 1:48 1:59 2:03 2:08 2:13 2:20 221 2:26
LL 1:50 1:56 2:03 2:14 2:18 2:23 2:28 2:35 2:36 24
(@] 2:05 N1 2:18 2:29 2:33 2:38 2:43 2:50 2:51 2:56
= 2:20 2:26 2:33 2:44 2:48 2:53 2:58 3:05 3:06 kR
E 2:35 24 2:48 2:59 3:03 3:09 314 321 3:22 321
a 2:46 2:52 2:59 3 3:15 321 3:26 3:33 3:34 3:39
2 2:57 3:03 3 3:23 3:27 Bi3a 3:38 3:45 3:46 3:51
(@) 3:08 3:15 3:23 3:35 3:39 3:45 3:50 3:57 3:58 4:03
E 3:20 3:27 3:35 3:47 3:51 3:57 4:02 4:09 4:10 4:15
3:32 3:39 3:47 3:59 4:03 4:09 414 4 4:22 4:21

3:45 3:52 4:00 an 4:15 4 4:26 4:33 4:34 4:39

3:53 4:00 4:07 4:18 4:22 4:28 4:33 4:40 44 4:46

3:58 4:05 4:12 4:23 4:27 4:33 4:38 4:45 4:46 4:51

4:10 417 4:24 4:35 4:39 4:45 4:50 4:57 4:58 5:03

4:22 4:29 4:36 4:47 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:09 5:10 5:15

4:34 44 4:48 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:22 5:21

4:47 4:54 5:01 5:11 5:15 5:21 5:26 5:33 5:34 5:39

4:59 5:06 5:13 5:23 5:27 5:33 5:38 5:45 5:46 5:51

51 5:18 5:25 5:35 5:39 5:45 5:50 5:57 5:58 6:03

5:23 5:30 5:37 5:47 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:08 6:09 6:14

5:35 5:42 5:49 5:59 6:03 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:19 6:24

5:48 5:55 6:02 6:11 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:30 6:31 6:36

6:02 6:08 6:14 6:23 6:27 6:32 6:36 6:42 6:43 6:48

6:14 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:54 6:55 7:00

6:20 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:01 1:06

6:26 6:32 6:38 6:47 6:51 6:56 7:00 7:06 7:07 1712

6:38 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:03 1:07 n 717 718 123

7:01 7:06 712 7:20 1:24 7:28 1:32 7:38 7:39 144

21 7:26 7:32 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:58 7:59 8:04

YR 7:46 7:52 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:19 8:24

8:01 8:06 8:12 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:39 8:44

8:21 8:26 8:32 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:58 8:59 9:04

8:41 8:46 8:52 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:19 9:24

8:42 8:47 8:53 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:13 9:19 9:20 9:25

9:02 9:07 9:12 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:39 9:44

9:22 9:27 9:32 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:58 9:59  10:04

9:42 9:47 9:52  10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:17 10:18 10:22

10:03 10:07 10:12 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:37 10:38 10:42

10:23 10:27 10:32 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 10:57 10:58  11:02

10:43 10:47 10:552 11:00 11:04 11:07 1M1 1M1:16 11:17 11:21

10:44 10:48 10:53 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:112 11117 11:18 11:22

11:05 11:09 11:113 11:20 11:24 11:27 11:31  11:36  11:37  11:41

11:25 11:29 11:33  11:40 11:44 11:47  11:51  11:56  11:57 1201

11:45 11:49 11:53 12:.00 12:04 12:07 1211 12:16  12:17  12:21

E 12:05 12:09 1213 12:20  12:24  12:27  12:31  12:36 12:37  12:41
12:25 12:29  12:33  12:40  12:44  12:47  12:51  12:56  12:57  1:01

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session.

OpOa02Dp020202602220

Trinit Charles-  9th PAW-  Slater
Time- Broad Squar\é KEN- ) gate  Street Collyer gé’,ﬂ(ﬂl (R'\g:)”s-
point Street Broad& (Broad NEDY  Provi-  (N.  (North Park “pajis eyelt
Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Main& Main& (Main& TRANSIT &
Stops nus ers  wood) StopJ Station Doyle)  9th) Conant) CENTER  Main)
1 | lan]wsfase] | ] fas]
5:30 5:34 5:38 5:45 5:49 5:52 5:56 6:01 6:03 6:07
5:50  5:54 5558  6:05  6:09 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:23 6:27
6:10 6:14 6:18 6:25  6:29 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:43 6:47
6:30  6:34  6:38  6:45  6:49 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:03 7:07
6:50 6:54 6:58 7:05 7:09 7:12 7:16 721 7:23 121
7:07 7:12 717 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:43 1:47
7:21 .32 7:37 7:45  T:49 7:52 7:56  8:01 8:03 8:07
7:47 7:52  T7:57 8:05  8:09 8:13 8:17 8:22 824 8:28
8:06 8:11 8:16 8:25  8:29 8:33 8:37 8:42  8:44 8:48
8:26  8:31 8:36  8:45  8:49 8:53 8:57  9:02  9:.04 9:08
8:46  8:51 8:56  9:05  9:09 9:13 9:18 9:24  9:26 9:30
9:05 9:10 9:16 9:25  9:29 9:33 9:38  9:44  9:46 9:50
9:25 9:30 9:36 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:58  10:04 10:06 10:10
9:45  9:50  9:56  10:05 10:09 10:13 10:17 10:23  10:25  10:29
10:03  10:10  10:16  10:25 10:29  10:33  10:37 10:43 10:45 10:49
10:23 10:30  10:36  10:45 10:49  10:53  10:57 11:03 11:05  11:09
10:43 10:50 10:56 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:18 11:24 11:26  11:30
11:03  11:10 1116 11:25  11:29  11:34  11:38  11:44  11:46  11:50
11:23  11:30  11:36  11:45 11:49 11:54 11:58 12:04 12:06 12:10
11:43  11:50  11:56 12:05 12:09 12:14 12:18 12:24 12:26 12:30
12:01  12:08 12:15 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:38 12:44 12:46  12:50
> 12:21  12:28 12:35 12:45 12:49  12:54 12:58  1:.04 1:06 1:10
< 12:41  12:48 12:55  1:05 1:09 1:14 1:18 1:24 1:26 1:30
() 1:01 1:08 1:15 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:38 1:44 1:46 1:50
o 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:45 1:49 1:54 1:58 2:04 2:06 2:10
- ) 14 1:48 1:55  2:05  2:09 2:14 218 2:24 2:26 2:30
= 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:25  2:29 2:36  2:38 244 2:46 2:50
< 2:22 228 2:35 245  2:49 2:54 2:58  3:04  3:06 3:10
(7)) 2:42 2:48 2:55 3:05 3:09 314 3:18 3:24 3:26 3:30
3:02 308 315 325 329 3:34 3:38 344  3:46 3:50
3:22 328 335 345 349 3:54 3:58 404  4:06 4:10
3:42 348 355 405  4:09 4:14 4:18 4:24 4:26 4:30
4:01 4:08 4:15 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:38 4:44 4:46 4:50
421 4:28 435 445 449 4:54 4:58 504  5:06 5:10
44 4:48 455 505  5:09 5:14 5:18 5:24  5:26 5:30
5:03 5:10 5:16 5:26  5:29 5:34 5:38 544  5:46 5:50
5:23 5:30 5:36 5:45 5:49 5:54 5:58 6:04 6:06 6:10
5:43 550 556 6:05  6:09 6:14 6:18  6:24  6:26 6:30
6:03  6:10 6:16 6:25  6:29 6:34 6:38  6:44  6:46 6:50
6:23 6:30 6:36 6:45  6:49 6:54 6:58 7:04  7:06 7:10
6:53 7:00 7:06 7:15 719 7:23 1:21 7:33 7:35 7:39
722  7:30 7:36  7:45 7:49 7:53 1:57 8:03  8:05 8:09
752 8:00  8:06 8:15 8:19 8:23 8:27 833 835 8:39
8:22 8:30 8:36 8:45 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:03 9:05 9:09
8:53  9:01 9:06 9:15 9:19 9:23 9:27 933  9:35 9:39
9:24 9:31 9:36  9:45  9:49 9:53 9:57  10:03 10:05 10:09
9:54  10:01 10:06 10:15 10:19 10:23 10:27 10:32 10:34  10:38
10:25 10:31 10:36 10:45 10:49 10:53 10:57 11:02 11:04  11:08
10:57 11:03 11:07 11:15 11:119 11:23  11:27 11:32  11:34  11:38
11:27  11:33  11:37  11:45 11:49  11:53 11:57  12:.02  12:04 1208
a .
transit
Trip planning
made simple.
Planificacion de viajes simplificada.
—_ ] =) N
=3 % s 2888 ¢
S8 = S S8R 3 =
o H % += H R H a ~
e 5 5 2
> 23 5 . 5 S5 .
c icc z 2 s 53 5
© isg S S E =s 5
c izg S s s 88 &
S 3% £§ 1 &%  2E &
® (S5 s S i g e <5 =
g &3 £ o 2 i s 4 £ 25 3
X 8% 25 ,8 i1 E g g eEgcE
w s e 72 - E i i i € 3 =° 238 &
Lk 25 58 8211 5 ¢ s22gs
= 5o 25 12 1 2 5 = 5§52 e
O i2¢c S5 S8 i i g £ e 28=§
2 =3 2 83T iz i E 2bs 2Teoxg
(<] o S o »w X I o 5 S o 5 ©35©° o
=g @ © © © E o H— o =3 @ w355 ©
S E g oo =5 = : @ To 8 Bl 3
L2sgs s2 5533 &8 53 5858 ¢8
@ =5 © cs 5208 2 25 £ g8 g
ssve (MEs 5=3% 8 E 5SESEE G
= = — =1
SEli guc: 383 s griiEsl o
L. S = 38 T =@ 5 o E 8o f S0 k& ©
e 25 Z.zme&?gzxﬁggﬁ-‘égﬁz o
w55 e fesa €2 £ S 2cg e =
® === g«:“’='=§oa:z S22 2552 8
OZ2SS = 2z oS e = rs S oo S I

. r
( @D 5us RouTE NUMBER ) m a 5
|
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB o @ m/,/‘
> -
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS <C|| Pawtucket= Qe
| 441 centra Fals % Golf _ uaNBEST
=3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS = | Transit Center 6’&/\ Ave EX O
TRANSFER POINT WATER % ﬁzgseve\t
2} TRAIN STATION PARK & RIDE = R
WEEDEN ST @\ g‘ogﬂsaﬁy]elt
R-LINE TO PAWTUCKET O
JE Collyer (0
| S\’?‘\NG AVE park &
MNNERA S
Pearl St =)
@ = (- Whitman St Q
w
= A
%) s &
] % ) Sayles Ave 4 § o
\ S Hope §
NORTH | = iete Q
PROVIDENCE >
-\ \\ z
— L m
B |
I\ gfetan piDGE AVE/ PAWTUCKET
WA - ae’ki* 77777777777777777
Suy,
7y, Job Lt
5 ", B
= Alg =
5 The Miriam
g [H] Hospital )
o Third St .
=7
=~
L) e
954 )
Rochambeau Avg
B Walmart 5
Py
(‘YNorth Burial
Ground 5
a PROVIDENCE
9 Charlesgate
H QLNEY ST
University
Heights o
Z
=
= =
Providence =
Station Roger William
TS Nat'| Memoria

g
””"%
(YDexter &y
Manor

t

M CCRI

Joseph
Hospital

! Providence p=
/ Station A Roger Williams
2 (P Nat'l Memorial L
2 ANGELL ST
s @
B & DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE
MOR! KENNEDY
2
PLAZA Stop J
)
%,
2,
93

Lockwood St

OaO0202 2020202602220,

Trinity Charles-  9th PAW-  Slater

Time- Broad Square  KEN- gate  Street Collyer ggﬁ.}(& (FMB”S_

oint Street Broad& (Broad NEDY  Provi-  (N.  (North  Park “pajis  evelt
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Main& Main& (Main& TRANSIT &

Stops nus ers  wood) StopJ Station Doyle)  9th) Conant) CENTER  Main)

Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

6:09 6:13 6:17 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:43 6:47
6:29 6:33 6:37 6:45 6:49 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:03 7:07
6:49 6:53 6:57 7:05 7:09 7:12 7:16 721 7:23 1:21
7:09 7:13 717 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:36 7.4 7:43 7:47
7:29 7:33 7:37 7:45 T:49 7:52 7:56 8:01 8:03 8:07
7:49 7:53 7:57 8:05 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:22 8:24 8:28
8:08 8:12 8:17 8:25 8:29 8:33 8:37 8:42 8:44 8:48
8:28 8:32 8:37 8:45 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:02 9:04 9:08
8:48 8:52 8:57 9:05 9:09 9:13 9:17 9:22 9:24 9:28
9:07 9:12 9:17 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:44 9:48
9:27 9:32 9:37 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:57  10:02 10:04  10:08
9:47 9:52 9:57  10:05 10:09 10:13  10:17 10:22 10:24  10:28
10:07 10:12  10:17 10:25 10:29 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:44 10:48
10:27 10:32 10:37 10:45 10:49 10:53 10:57 11:02 11:04 11:08
10:47 10:52 10:57 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:17 11:23  11:25 11:29
11:05  11:11 1117 11:25 0 11:29 11:33 11:37 11:43 11:45 1149
>= 11:25  11:31 11:37  11:45  11:49  11:53  11:57  12:03  12:05 12:09
< 11:45 11:51  11:57  12:05 12:09 12:13 12:17 12:23  12:25 12:29
() 12:04 12210 12116 12:25 12:29 12:33  12:37 12:43  12:45 12:49
: 12:24 12:30 12:36  12:45 12:49 12:53 12:57 1:03 1:05 1:09
12:44 12:50 12:56 1:05 1:09 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:25 1:29
O 1:04 1:10 1:16 1:25 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:49
- 1:24 1:30 1:36 1:45 1:49 1:53 1:57 2:03 2:05 2:09
N 1:44 1:50 1:56 2:05 2:09 2:13 2:17 2:23 2:25 2:29
>= 2:04 2:10 2:16 2:25 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:49
< 2:24 2:30 2:36 2:45 2:49 2:53 2:57 3:03 3:05 3:09
(o) 2:44 2:50 2:56 3:05 3:09 313 3:17 3:23 3:25 3:29
Z 3:04 3:10 3:16 3:25 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:49
S 3:24 3:30 3:36 3:45 3:49 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:05 4:09
3:44 3:50 3:56 4:05 4:09 413 417 4:23 4:25 4:29
\n 4:04 4:10 4:16 4:25 4:29 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:49
4:24 4:30 4:36 4:45 4:49 4:53 4:57 5:03 5:05 5:09
4:44 4:50 4:56 5:05 5:09 5:13 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:29
5:05 5:11 5:17 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:49
5:25 5:31 5:37 5:45 5:49 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:05 6:09
5:45 5:51 5:57 6:05 6:09 6:13 6:17 6:23 6:25 6:29
6:06 6:11 6:17 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:49
6:26 6:31 6:37 6:45 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:03 7:05 7:09
6:57 7:02 7:07 7:15 719 1:23 1:27 7:33 7:35 1:39
7:27 7:32 1:37 7:45 7:49 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:05 8:09
7:57 8:02 8:07 8:15 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:39
8:27 8:32 8:37 8:45 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:03 9:05 9:09
8:57 9:02 9:07 9:15 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:35 9:39
9:27 9:32 9:37 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:57  10:03 10:05 10:09
9:58  10:03 10:07 10:15 10:19 10:23 10:27 10:32 10:34  10:38
10:29 10:33  10:37 10:45 10:49 10:53 10:57 11:02 11:04  11:08
10:59  11:03  11:07 11:15 11:19  11:22  11:26  11:31  11:33  11:37
=) = < _
2 ©» 33 ==
>0 5 = o |
O “C @ E - o <
>_ 0w - = D o =1 [a'ss =
» O = = o @
(I} D+ -g [} S o 9 B T 2
8 a 5548528 2 B0
T >~ o = Z = o< S5 E o =
a 8 £ o @) + = O ) ~
a 'S < ] O cc :
T 2% %8 82af§oo g
& 25 & E 5a Spe3teg s g 2
5 E g £ .2 LLI 2 2 c= =] 2T S o 2
2 §2= < 2005 2o 8 S B
Jd o >k 0o = i 2L g o252 = << ©
= < © O % ‘D O = ~ - =
oL EcSO®mCc e o =
- = EE2alca Bz =
s (ONTT] = 00.=go00 ®
T Q Coun o+ o0 @
= o o ® =
< ) o 2 -g
: Y @OERE o - -
= ), o0, £
= = > d o= S o £
z £ 2 — DT AN X o 8
a5 7 - 50 = £ :
S2E.E; A 2§ =
s S8 5T a =g s = 2 a
S 55 e = S U X S 3 &
:S 2558 O A0
- ® £ - © o )
Z8= 3 E S @ @




